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1170 sq. ft. with
single car garage.
LR/DR combo.
Kitchen with walk-
out to patio, 1-4
pc. & 1-2 pc.[! __ .
washroom.| ... . @ =

has walkout to f
balceny.- |
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[Mickean Iﬂf'3 BEDOOM HOME IN

“THE PARK”

Featunng 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end street
near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large family room with-
fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to fin-
ished double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6
walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer fumace, CAC, CVAC,
interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for appointment. $312,900. RMO05S- 98
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Renovated Victorian

freehold townhome in
the park area, Circa §
1860 with all it's £
charm. 3 bedrooms,
floor family
room, hardwood
floors, updated heat- ..
ing, electrical & | ememer | e | o]
Modern [ . e

Offered

oak kitchen.
at $169, 900
HMSBB 98
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fﬁ"“ from thelargehrrghtfnyertﬂthe perennlal gardens in the pﬁvatefem:ed Gieaminghardwc:od ﬂGDI‘S eat-in kltchen ample :
= B backyard with deck. Other features include main floor family room w/FP,
# main floor laundry, custom kitchen with garburator & eat-in greenhouse hvmg & dlnlng rooms, walkout from 4th bedmc}m o
.« ® area, MBR w/walk-in & 4 pc. ensuite + 2 other large bedrooms, base- 'dEGk, 2 p|ece ensuite and much much more in &
: ment has a must see party/rec room including dart tuumey area. Double - i ; : : B
car garage, 2 driveways, CV/CAC & intercom . . . $245,850. Ontario St. _ : Georgetown. RM2000 g
,_ — L " ':':_5?:11:1& 874- 3{)51 Erm._ ne: 8- ——
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ACF SPACE IN THE -
with 3 bedroom bungalow & double car attached Apprux 2700 sq ft 4+2 bedmnrn hungaluw on 10 Lnnk at what ynu can buy fur jUSt $174 900 Very ||
‘garage on Hwy. 7 just east of Norval, with beauti- acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR w/sitting _clean two storey home with 4 bedrooms, two wash- § s
ful sunroom flnlshed basement, CAC, Airenilar room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BR in- rooms, living & dining room with walkout plus fin- 8=
REF = law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood ished rec room & a room for your office. Don’t wait, # &
-pqve_d. drive. _$269,900.- RM372-98 floors & custom wnndwnrk:ng $349 900. RNI228 98 “call today for a personal tour. RM233-98 &
= 2 SEPARATE
- . BUILDING LOTS
] =l gdo .. INTOWN
i 55,000
Ej:?dﬂ S s : IE_:: : & St - i | E | CH _ | : . '.'
| | g 2 1 BUILDING LOT,
ON 1 ACF B DCATIO B HIGHWAY FRONTAGE
2100 f?q ﬁl IH{EQE ;‘-"* b”&;lh; eat-in kitchen with ST_YE:'{'thSh _ Well maintained 3 bedroom home on quiet dead end $99 OOO =
?]ff'; Ff;:ﬂﬁ%gﬂ% ;;Tjaﬂm;?'g% Engp Qﬁélgsi‘::frec r;”c:'n - | street with main floor family room walkout to 1argefyard 2 .
with wood burning stove, dn balcar aarade . lattetd kat 1| cargarage - all finished; most windows, shingles, furnace o . ==
r;ar $279.900. e el Eﬁngg og B — 1 recently replaced some new broadlnnm RM331-98 Call fOl" dEtallS;.
. : : o



